
Aged Male Pacers 2023 Grand Circuit Races

DATE LOCATION ASG NAME OF RACE MISC CLS PURSE

03/20/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. 1st Leg LC $50,000
03/27/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. 2nd Leg LC $50,000
04/03/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. 3rd Leg LC $50,000
04/10/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. 4th Leg LC $50,000
04/17/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. 5th Leg LC $50,000
04/24/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. Final LC $200,000A
04/24/23 Mon Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN P MGM BORGATA PACING SER. Conso LC $100,000G
05/26/23 Fri Western Fair Raceway 3&UP OPEN P CAMLUCK CLASSIC Inv INV C$150,000G
05/28/23 Sun Harrah's Philadelphia 3&UP OPEN P COMMODORE BARRY P. Inv INV $100,000E
06/03/23 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 4 OPEN P GRADUATE 1st Leg EC $50-75,000
06/10/23 Sat Northfield Park 4&UP OPEN P BATTLE OF LAKE ERIE Inv INV $200,000
06/16/23 Fri The Meadowlands 4 OPEN P GRADUATE 2nd Leg EC $50-75,000
06/24/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4 OPEN P GRADUATE 3rd Leg EC $50-75,000
07/01/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP OPEN P ROLL WITH JOE Top $ EC $175,000E
07/08/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4 OPEN P GRADUATE Final EC $250,000E
07/15/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP OPEN P WR. HAUGHTON MEM. Top $ EC $450,000E
07/22/23 Sat Saratoga Harness 3&UP OPEN P JOE GERRITY Top $ LC $250,000
08/05/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP OPEN P SAM MCKEE MEMORIAL Top $ EC $275,000E
08/11/23 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP OPEN P DAN PATCH Top $ EC $300,000E
08/12/23 Sat Charlottetown Drv Pk 3&UP OPEN P GOLD CUP AND SAUCER Elim LC C$12,500
08/14/23 Mon Charlottetown Drv Pk 3&UP OPEN P GOLD CUP AND SAUCER Elim LC C$12,500
08/18/23 Fri Charlottetown Drv Pk 3&UP OPEN P GOLD CUP AND SAUCER Conso LC C$20,000
08/19/23 Sat Charlottetown Drv Pk 3&UP OPEN P GOLD CUP AND SAUCER Final LC C$100,000
08/26/23 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP OPEN P CANADIAN PACING DERBY Elim EC C$50,000G
09/02/23 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP OPEN P CANADIAN PACING DERBY Final EC C$600,000E
09/09/23 Sat Scioto Downs 4&UP H&G P JIM EWART MEM Top $ EC $250,000E
09/22/23 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP OPEN P HOOSIER PARK PACING DERBY Top $ EC $175,000E
09/30/23 Sat Dayton Raceway 3&UP OPEN P DAYTON PACING DERBY Top $ EC $250,000G
09/30/23 Sat Dayton Raceway 3&UP OPEN P DAYTON PACING DERBY Conso EC $75,000G
10/08/23 Sun The Red Mile 3&UP OPEN P ALLERAGE Top $ EC $150,000E
10/21/23 Sat Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP OPEN P BREEDERS CROWN Elim STK $25,000G
10/28/23 Sat Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP OPEN P BREEDERS CROWN Final STK $600,000E
11/25/23 Sat The Meadowlands 3&UP OPEN P FANDUEL CHAMPIONSHIP Final EC $350,000E


